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OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

Diamond Kote by Wausau

Color
Alabaster
Bedrock
Beige
Biscuit
Blue Grey
Bordeaux
Bronze
Bungalow
Canyon
Caribou
Cascade
Cedar
Chestnut
Chocolate
Cinnabar
Clay

Clove
Coffee
Cream
Elkhorn
Emerald
Fiesta
Forest Green
French Grey
Glacier Fog
Graphite
Green
Grizzly
Jade

Latte

Light Gray
LP Mist Grey
LP Almond
LP Blue

OSI #
000
565
449
441
803
955
285
269
000
208
889
483
273
214
962
307
207
545
620
000
735
912
715
336
465
545
754
284
755
499
517
519
449
815
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OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

Diamond Kote by Wausau ... Page?2
Color OSl #
LP Country Red 943
LP Cream 635
LP Harbor Grey 537
LP Khaki 338
LP Sage 718
LP Sand 455
LP Walnut 255
LP Wheat 440
LP White 001
Mahogany 295
Maple 481
Midnight 838
Mocha 944
Moss 705
Mountain Lake 859
Olive 756
Onyx 003
Oyster Shell 320
Pelican 588
Pewter Green 335
Platinum 549
Red 945
Redwood 297
Sand 455
Sanderling 935
Seal 253
Sepia 948
Sequoia 205
Slate 000
Smoky Ash 810
Sycamore 735
Taupe 000
Terra Bronze 573
Umber 214
Weathered Wood 247
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Diamond Kote by Wausau ... Page 3

QUAD
Color oSl # MAX QUAD
Wheat 000 X X

White 004 X X



